Barrels Scoring - Junior

Playdate 10/7/2012

Rider

011  Jarrett Lutchendorf
010  Jillian Clancy

004 Sammi Kuhlman
002  Sydney Kuhlman
009  Allie Smathers
015 Kennedy Seroshek
006  Jessica Harlow

013 Tyler Karlan

017 Chloe Smith

008  Sydney Kuhlman - TO
007 Erinn Smather
014 Kaylie Murphy

005  Brandon Barrett

018  Ethan Weise

012 Gionna Merkyn

016 Ezra Weise

Horse
JJ
Whiskey
Indiana Jones
Chrystal
Sugar
Toby
Dex
Lacy
Jasper
Bella
Kato
Gwen
Bubba
Aladdin
Fissy
Missy

Cal Stake Scoring - Junior

Playdate

Rider

010  Jillian
004  Sammi
011 Jarrett
002 Sydney
009  Allie
015 Kennedy
006  Jessica
008  Sydney
017 Chloe
018 Ethan
005 Brandon
014  Kaylie
007 Erinn
013  Tyler
016 Ezra

10/7/2012

Clancy
Kuhlman
Lutchendorf
Kuhlman
Smathers
Seroshek
Harlow
Kuhlman - TO
Smith
Weise
Barrett
Murphy
Smather
Karlan
Weise

Horse

Whiskey
Indiana Jones
JJ
Chrystal
Sugar
Toby
Dex
Bella
Jasper
Aladdin
Bubba
Gwen
Kato
Lacy
Missy

Member

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

Member

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

No

No

No
Yes

No

No

No

No

Total Time
16.41
17.18
18.424

18.69
19.041
20.031
22.521
24.049

24.26
24.399
25.508
29.833
32.526
49.201
64.248
72.283

Total Time

8.684
8.988
9.442
9.969
10.048
10.573
11.436
12.457
12.732
14.539
15.944
16.263
17.237
18.208
35.4

Points
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012
001

Gionna
Katelyn

Merkyn
Anderson

Fissy
Spirit

Figure 8 Scoring - Junior

Playdate

Rider

001 Katelyn
010  Jillian
003  Tabitha
011  Jarrett
004 Sammi
002 Sydney
015 Kennedy
006  Jessica
013  Tyler
009  Allie
005  Brandon
014 Kaylie
017  Chloe
007 Erinn
008  Sydney
018  Ethan
016 Ezra
012  Gionna

10/7/2012

Anderson
Clancy
Wainscott
Lutchendorf
Kuhlman
Kuhlman
Seroshek
Harlow
Karlan
Smathers
Barrett
Murphy
Smith
Smather
Kuhlman - TO
Weise
Weise

Merkyn

Horse
Spirit
Whiskey
Velvet
JJ
Indiana Jones
Chrystal
Toby
Dex
Lacy
Sugar
Bubba
Gwen
Jasper
Kato
Bella
Aladdin
Missy
Fissy

Key Race Scoring - Junior

Playdate
Rider

001 Katelyn
010  Jillian
002  Sydney
004  Sammi
006  Jessica
009  Allie
014  Kaylie
013  Tyler
011 Jarrett
007 Erinn
003  Tabitha

10/7/2012

Anderson
Clancy
Kuhlman
Kuhlman
Harlow
Smathers
Murphy
Karlan
Lutchendorf
Smather
Wainscott

Horse
Spirit
Whiskey
Chrystal
Indiana Jones
Dex
Sugar
Gwen
Lacy

JJ

Kato
Velvet

No
No

Member

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Member

No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No

36.66
62.175

Total Time

18.009
18.999
19.152
19.648
20.214
21.697
22.629
25.214
25.831
28.646
31.611

32.83

33.28
36.262

41.38
52.696
69.306

Total Time

10.222
11.966
12.558
12.9
13.04
13.77
15.492
17.791
21.688
22.071

Points
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005  Brandon Barrett
017 Chloe Smith
015 Kennedy Seroshek
018  Ethan Weise
012 Gionna Merkyn
016 Ezra Weise
Poles Scoring -
Playdate 10/7/2012

Rider

006  Jessica Harlow
015 Kennedy Seroshek
009  Allie Smathers
013 Tyler Karlan
004 Sammi Kuhlman
002  Sydney Kuhlman
010  Jillian Clancy
003  Tabitha Wainscott
014 Kaylie Murphy
007 Erinn Smather
005  Brandon Barrett
011  Jarrett Lutchendorf
012 Gionna Merkyn
016 Ezra Weise
008  Sydney Kuhlman - TO
Half 8 Scoring -
Playdate 10/7/2012

Rider

011  Jarrett Lutchendorf
010  Jillian Clancy
003  Tabitha Wainscott
002  Sydney Kuhlman
004  Sammi Kuhiman
009  Allie Smathers
006  Jessica Harlow
005  Brandon Barrett
017  Chloe Smith

Junior

Bubba
Jasper
Toby
Aladdin
Fissy
Missy

Horse
Dex
Toby
Sugar
Lacy
Indiana Jones
Chrystal
Whiskey
Velvet
Gwen
Kato
Bubba
JJ

Fissy
Missy

Bella

Junior

Horse

JJ

Whiskey
Velvet
Chrystal
Indiana Jones
Sugar

Dex

Bubba

Jasper

Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Member

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Member

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes
No

23.468
27.749
29.771
43.993
57.646
68.979

Total Time
29.637
30.899
31.824
32.402
32.962
38.301
39.573
46.453
48.006
51.408
51.566

70.46
76.775
77.996
101.07

Total Time
9.775
10.031
10.372
10.807
10.894
11.31
12.659
14.255
14.371
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007
008
013
015
014
018
016

Erinn
Sydney
Tyler
Kennedy
Kaylie
Ethan

Ezra

Smather
Kuhlman - TO
Karlan
Seroshek
Murphy
Weise

Weise

Kato
Bella
Lacy
Toby
Gwen
Aladdin
Missy

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

15.017
15.291
15.404
15.433

18.14

23.17
24.209
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